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Award Current 1st Outyear 2nd Outyear 3rd Outyear 4th Outyear Contact
Number Applicant Name State Year Amount Amount Amount Amount Person Telephone Email

T293A090019

San Francisco Unified School 
District ‐‐ Academics and 
Professional 
Development,Multilingual  CA $300,000  $300,000  $300,000  $300,000  $300,000 Margaret Peterson (415) 355‐7628 PetersonM@SFUSD.edu

T293A090004
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified 
School District ‐‐ Curriculum and  CA $297,665  $294,520  $294,817  $290,627  $293,664 Rosemary M. Claire (310) 378‐9966 ClaireR@PVPUSD.k12.ca.us

T293A090015 Aurora Public Schools ‐‐ , CO $294,899  $289,628  $297,449  $281,454  $292,412 Paul Coleman (303) 340‐0864 PAColeman@APS.k12.co.us

T293A090048
Fayette County Public Schools  ‐‐ 
Student Achievement, KY $300,000  $300,000  $300,000  $300,000  $300,000 Dr. Kim Hooks (859) 381‐4329 Kim.Hooks@Fayette.Ky.Schools.us

T293A090049

Anchorage School District ‐‐ 
World Languages 
Program,Curriculum &  AK $257,106  $297,620  $289,539  $246,227  $267,496 Janice Gullickson (907) 742‐4848 Gullickson_Janice@ASD12.org

T293A090050
Independent School District 270 
Hopkins Public Schools MN $257,208  $254,897  $265,531  $274,913  $283,723 Dr. Molly B. Wieland (952) 988‐4661Molly_Wieland@Hopkins.k12.MN.us

T293A090001

Southeast Kansas Education 
Service Center ‐‐ Technology 
Resources,Interactive Distance 
Learning Network KS $214,952  $252,355  $256,961  $261,736  $265,881 Carol Woolbright (620) 724‐6281 Carol.Woolbright@Greenbush.org

T293A090054
Missoula County Public Schools 
District #1 ‐‐ Teaching &  MT $162,204  $169,090  $156,236  $136,098  $140,083 Dr. Gail D. Becker (406) 728‐2400 Dbecker@MCPS,k12.MT.us

T293A090009
Township High School District 
#214 ‐‐ Educational Services  IL $242,763  $258,295  $273,950  $268,825  $260,794 Dr. Tina Campbell (847) 718‐4811 Tina.Cantrell@D214.org

T293A090023 Cumberland County Schools ‐‐ , NC $290,689  $286,479  $260,290  $266,068  $272,021 Paul Shambach (910) 678‐2474 PaulaS@ccs.k12.nc.us

T293A090029
Independent School District No. 
5 of Tulsa County, OK ‐‐ , OK $251,219  $246,927  $297,640  $299,336  $299,090 Debbie Burchfield (918) 299‐4415 Debbie.Burchfield@JenksPS.org

T293A090052 Glendale Unified School District ‐‐ CA $300,000  $300,000  $300,000  $300,000  $300,000 Joanna Junge (818) 241‐3111 Jjunge@GUSD.net

  Totals: $3,168,705  $3,249,811  $3,292,413  $3,225,284  $3,275,164 
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